
, Form for filing Rate.Schedules 

• 
_ Powell's Valley Water District 

Name of Issuing ~or~oration 

For Clay City 1 Powell's Valle~ · 
Community, Town . ori tv · · 

P. S .C. NO . 1 
---=--------~ 

4th Revised SHEET NO . . -------
CANCELLING P . S.C. NO. 

3rd Revised SHEET .NO . 1 ---=-----

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 
Over 6,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 

· Minimum Bill 

PU BLIC SfR\T:~E COMMISSION 
OF ;•:ENrucwr 

CfTECTJVE 

JUN 1 1969. 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

11.97 (I) 
4.91 (I) 
3. 66 (I) 
2.91 (I) 

11.97 (I) 

. WE OF ISSUE _July 5, ~98'd: DATE EFFECTIVE June 1, 1989 

ISSUED BY ~) , '22L~ ,_J. 
' ' Name · of Officer · 

TITLE Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentuck y°'\,. 
in Case No . 89-118 dated May 19, 1989 "? "' 

L, 



FOR Clay City, Powell's Valley 
Community, Town or City 

P. S. C. NO. 

Original SHEET NO. 
~~~~~~~~ ~~~~-e Powell's Valley Water District CANCELLING P.S .C. NO. 2 

Name of Issuing Corporation 
2 Original SHEET NO. 

~~~~~~~~ ~~~~-

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

The following rules and regulations are subject to change by the 
Water District Commissioners at any time subject to approval by the .. 
Public Service commissio~. . I . 

1. Returned Checks. A $10 service charge will be charged to each (I) 
customer for each returned check . 

2. Meter Test Request. Upon request a customer may have his meter 
tested and adjustments will be made to the 
bill where the meter is found to be wrong. 
If such test shows the meter to be in 
working order a $25 .charge shall be made . 

3. A charge of $10 shall be made any time the meter reader has (I) 
to go out to collect a bill. 

4. If the meter is removed for non-payment a $20 charge shall 
be made. 

(I) 

5. Meter Reading Recheck. A charge of $10 shall be made for a (I) 
t r ip to recheck a meter reading when 
the customer requests the meter to be 
rechecked for a correct reading and the 
meter was not misread . 

6. Connection Fee. $350.00 (I) 

(I) 7. Disconnect/Reconnect - $40.00 

8. 

9. 

10 . 

Deposit required for customer credit - 2/12 of estimated bill 
(6% Interest paid on Deposit) 

Penalty for unpaid bills after 10th (10% of bill) 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

All bills due 10th of month. If not paid by the 20th of eachO~KENTUCKY 
month, service will be discontinued after compliance with 807 =·FFECTIVE 
KAR 5:006, Section 11, Discontinuance of Service (3)(a) Nonp.a_yment 
of Bi 11 s. 'JUN 2 B 1988 

Case No . 10267 



.. " 
' 

FOR Powell's Valley 

P .S. C. Ky. No. 
~-------~ 

• Po well's Val ley Water Distr ict Cancellin g P . S . C. Ky . No . ----

_______ Sheet No .~-----

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

EXTENSION OF SERVICE 

Extension of service shall be in accordance with 807 KAR 5:066E Section 12 

The District i~ currently under a tap6n band from the De pa rtment of Natur al 

Resources and Environmental Protection a nd therefore new customers cannot be 

added at this time. 

DATE OF 

CHECKED 
Public Service Commission 

fJEC l 7 1981 
by~~ 

RATES AND TARIFFS 

DATE EFFECTIV~=..,=~ 'R--~A~·/)F---"''°--~------4'-""'____..._ __ 
~h ' 

.ISSUED BY~~~~/.:---i~~~o.LJ'=::;~~~~~~~~~~L__,~c._',4L--:_:;:;::=--A:~:::n_~~ 


